
Week 1 Monday 27 April Tuesday 28 April
Wednesday 29 

April
Thursday 30 April Friday 1 May

Maths Paper 3 Physics Biology History Paper 1

1h30 SS 1h45 / CS 1h15 SS 1h45 / CS 1h15 2h

         

RE PE and H&Sc Computer Sc

1h30 1h15 / 1h15 1h30

Week 2 Monday 4 May Tuesday 5 May Wednesday 6 May Thursday 7 May Friday 8 May

English Lang Chemistry Food

1h45 SS 1h45 / CS 1h15 1h45

           

June Monday 18 May Tuesday 19 May Wednesday 20 May Thursday 21 May Friday 22 May

Geography Paper 1

1h30

June Monday 08 June Tuesday 09 June Wednesday 10 June Thursday 11 June Friday 12 June

Yr10 Maths Paper 1 Yr10 Maths Paper 2

1h30 1h30

June Monday 15 June Tuesday 16 June Wednesday 17 June Thursday 18 June Friday 19 June

Yr10 English Lit Paper 1

1h45

GCSE Retail Exam 

in VOC 1
Yr10 Maths Paper 3

Yr 10 Spanish  / 

French Writing in 

SH

1h30

Preparing Exam 

halls for GCSE 

exams

GCSE exam CNAT 

Sport Studies

GCSE exam

GCSE exam

PM GCSE exam GCSE exam

am GCSE exam GCSE exam GCSE exam GCSE exam

Bank Holiday

Yr10 Geog Field 

Trip all day

GCSE exam

GCSE exam

GCSE exam

GCSE exam GCSE exam

Yr11 Leaver 

Celebrations

Yr11 Leaver 

Celebrations

Yr 10 Mock Exam Timetable: Summer 2026

am

pm

am

pm

Yr10 Geog Field 

Trip all day

Preparing Exam 

halls for GCSE 

exams

Setting up AH for 

Bishop's Mass

Bishop's Mass in 

AH then reset for 

exams

am

PM

am

PM

Yr10 and Sp French 

Listening / Reading

Bank Holiday

GCSE exam
Last GCSE exam 

(Spanish Writing)  

GCSE exam

GCSE exam

GCSE exam


